Income

200 Club Lottery

Funds Brought Forward
Sale of Badges
Tournament Ball
Donations
Development Days
Total Income

Expenditure

200 Club Lottery Prizes
Skier Grants
Development Days

PWTC Training Camp
Squad Training

Tricks Training Whitworth
Handicap Prizes

Total expenditure

Funds Carried Forward
Current Year Available Funds

Friends of Tournament
Income & Expenditure

2017
£16,575.00
£0.00
£520.00
£985.00
£891.77
£0.00
£18,971.77

£5,242.50

£5,550.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00

£10,792.50

£8,179.27

2018
£27,975.00
£8,179.27
£0.00
£1,255.00
£402.50
£1,015.00
£38,826.77

£9,180.00
£8,700.00
£0.00
£0.00
£2,175.00
£0.00
£0.00
£20,055.00

£18,771.77

2019 to end June

£16,475.00
£18,771.77
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£990.00
£36,236.77

£4,942.50
£0.00
£1,220.00
£1,000.00
£0.00
£0.00
£100.00
£7,262.50

£28,974.27

Total to Date
£61,025.00
£0.00
£520.00
£2,240.00
£1,294.27
£2,005.00
£67,084.27

£19,365.00
£14,250.00
£1,220.00
£1,000.00
£2,175.00
£0.00
£100.00
£38,110.00

£28,974.27



