Friends of Tournament Income & Expenditure

Income	2017	2018	2019 to end June	Total to Date
200 Club Lottery	£16,575.00	£27,975.00	£16,475.00	£61,025.00
Funds Brought Forward	£0.00	£8,179.27	£18,771.77	£0.00
Sale of Badges	£520.00	£0.00	£0.00	£520.00
Tournament Ball	£985.00	£1,255.00	£0.00	£2,240.00
Donations	£891.77	£402.50	£0.00	£1,294.27
Development Days	£0.00	£1,015.00	£990.00	£2,005.00
Total Income	£18,971.77	£38,826.77	£36,236.77	£67,084.27
Expenditure				
200 Club Lottery Prizes	£5,242.50	£9,180.00	£4,942.50	£19,365.00
Skier Grants	£5,550.00	£8,700.00	£0.00	£14,250.00
Development Days	£0.00	£0.00	£1,220.00	£1,220.00
PWTC Training Camp	£0.00	£0.00	£1,000.00	£1,000.00
Squad Training	£0.00	£2,175.00	£0.00	£2,175.00
Tricks Training Whitworth	£0.00	£0.00	£0.00	£0.00
Handicap Prizes	£0.00	£0.00	£100.00	£100.00
Total expenditure	£10,792.50	£20,055.00	£7,262.50	£38,110.00
Funds Carried Forward	£8,179.27	£18,771.77		
Current Year Available Funds			£28,974.27	£28,974.27